# 000 107016

(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	me)
(Docu	ıment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	
		11/31

Office Use Only



900060913929

日本的70%。斯坦特一度点。秦纳第二郎

FILED

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Co						
SUBJECT: RANDO	OLPH ENRIQUEZ					
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Compa	ny)			
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing				
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:				
RANDOLP	H ENRIQUEZ					
	(	Name of Person)		•		
NEW CREA	ATION MANAGEME	ENT				
		(Firm/Company)				
15835 E V	VHITTIER BLVD					
		(Address)		· <del>· · ·</del>		
WHITTIEF	R,CA 9063					
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	)			
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:				
RANDOLPH ENF	RIQUEZ	at (562	902-241	6		~
	of Person)	(Area Code		elephone Number)	FIG. 3	
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:				AHASS AHASS	2
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fill Certified Copy (additional copy is	,	\$160.00 Fi Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy		プロラ. >>
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Budget 2661 Execution 2661	of Corporatio	ons		

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company i	s:				
JOYFUL CHILD RECORDS LLC  (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company," Limited Liability Company," Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company," Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company," Liability Company, "Liability Company, "Li	nited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC,"	or "L.C.,")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
2984 Alatka Court	15835 E. WHITTIER BLVD				
Longwood, FL 32779	WHITTIER,CA 9063				
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reg business entity with an active Florida registration.)	sistered Agent. You must designate an individ				
The name and the Florida street address of the	e registered agent are:				
TIFFANY ENRIQUEZ					
Nam	ne	IAS			
2984 Alatka Court		D5 NOV - I SECRETAR TALLAHASS			
Florida street a	ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	Z _ I			
Longwood,	FL 32779	ARY O			
City, State	e, and Zip	25. 15. 25. 15. 15.			
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capac statutes relating to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as reg	n this certificate, I hereby accept the city. I further agree to comply with a performance of my duties, and I am	ibove <b>Thin</b> d limited e appointment as the provisions of all familiar with and			

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

#### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:		
MGRM	JOY ENRIQUEZ		
	2984 Alatka Court		
	Longwood, FL 32779		
MGR	TIFFANY ENRIQUEZ		
WIGH	2984 Alatka Court	<del></del>	
	Longwood, FL 32779		
		<del></del>	
MGR	RANDOLPH ENRIQUEZ	<del>.</del>	
	15835 E WHITTIER BLVD		
	WHITTIER,CA 9063		
		<del></del>	
(Use attachment if necessary)  ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, the date must b to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	date of filing: (OP e specific and cannot be more than five busing	PTIONAL) ness days prior	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		05 NOV - 1 PM 12: 09 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
$\rho$		HO T	
- Lambo	ppen		C
Signature of a member	zor an authorized repr <del>esc</del> htative of a member.	35	
(In accordance with sec of this document const that the facts stated h	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury terein are true.)	Ø≝ 09	
RANDOLPH ENRIQI	JEZ		
Ту	ped or printed name of signee		
Filing Coos			

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)